FLOW to HEAD relationship for varying inlet-outlet configurations
FLOW - Litres per second
To
p
w
at
er
 le

Inlets
Overall
Depth
A
Inlet
Invert
B
Outlet
Invert
C
Chamber
Ø
Approx.
Weight
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
VFCC300/2  110 -160 110 2030 1700 1755 300 22.5
VFCC450/2  110 -160  110 -160 1950 1630 1650 450 24.5
VFCC450/2.4  110 -160  110 -160 2410 2090 2110 450 29
VFCC450/3  110 -160  110 -160 3025 2705 2725 450 34.5
Twinwall Twinwall
VFCC450225/2  150−225  150 2000 1700 1755 450 26
VFCC450225/2.4  150−225  150 2370 2070 1755 450 31
VFCC450225/3  150−225  150 3000 2700 1755 450 37.5
NB: This model is supplied with a square section A15 LOADING access cover and frame
NB: VFCC450 models are not supplied with an access cover. However A15 and B125 Load covers are available POA.
Max. Overflow
Height